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East Division

Slime Dawgs
Why So Serious
Newts Ninja's
SteelersAreStinky
Barry Mycaulk

West Division

The Diablo's
Suck My Wake
Cranky Cowboy
Kickentail
Bahlers Jr.

Total Points

Slime Dawgs
Why So Serious
Cranky Cowboy
Kickentail

Newts Ninja's
Suck My Wake
The Diablo's
Bahlers Jr.
SteelersAreStinky
Barry Mycaulk
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2467.25
2388.70
2155.15
2152.85
2144.45
2115.70
2111.25
2105.05
2086.80
1881.45
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PCT
0.857
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286
0.214

DIV
6-2
6-2
2-6
3-5
3-5

DIV
6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6
35

PF
2068.65
1946.60
1799.05
1739.30
1568.00

PF
1748.20
1715.15
1742.05
1751.45
1749.40
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PA
1797.15
1750.55
1713.80
1842.30
1721.75

PA
1575.85
1772.25
1846.95
1881.60
1925.65

PTS
2467.25
2388.70
2144.45
2086.80
1881.45

PTS
2111.25
2115.70
2155.15
2152.85
2105.05
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